2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 SBK-SST1000-R-SBK-R1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 19 SZKOPEK P. - Yamaha R1 155 80s Po.4-#33 SZKOPEK M. - Yamaha R1 4o ats  Po.7-#94 FALAT P. - BMW S1000R 31 om
1 1:38.064 17:09:46.348 1 1:42.120 17:09:51.213 1 1:41.200 17:09:51.178
2 1:33.504 17:11:19.852 2 1:35.306 17:11:26.519 2 1:37.446 17:11:28.624
3 1:33.492 17:12:53.344 3 1:34.906 17:13:01.425 3 1:36.835 17:13:05.459
4 1:33.773 17:14:27.117 4 1:34.615 17:14:36.040 4 1:36.433 17:14:41.892
5 134115 17:16:01.232 5 1:35.038 17:16:11.078 5 1:37.050 17:16:18.942
6 1:33.838 17:17:35.070 6 1:35.093 17:17:46.171 6 1:37.365 17:17:56.307
7 1:34.943 17:19:10.013 7 1:36.049 17:19:22.220 7 1:37.587 17:19:33.894
8 135.145 17:20:45.158 8 1:36.270 17:20:58.490 8 137379 17:21:11.273
9 1:35.363 17:22:20.521 9 1:36.605 17:22:35.095 9 1:37.977 17:22:49.250
10 1:34.610 17:23:55.131 10 1:37.404 17:24:12.499 10 137.821 17:24:27.071
Po. 2 - # 15 KOSINIAK P. - Yamaha R1 +03ets  Po.5-#116 WIELEBSKI A. - Yamaha R1 o475y Po.8-#3DOMALEWSKI M. - BMW S1000R | oc arg
1 1:38.057 17:09:47.209 1 1:40.858 17:09:50.410 1 1:42.164 17:09:52.205
2 134510 17:11:21.719 2 137352 17:11:27.762 2 138,676 17:11:30.881
3 134373 17:12:56.092 3 1:36.726 17:13:04.488 3 1:38.403 17:13:09.284
a 1:34.262 17:14:30.354 4 1:36.662 17:14:41.150 4 1:38.837 17:14:48.121
5 1:34.783 17:16:05.137 5 1:36.262 17:16:17.412 5 1:39.087 17:16:27.208
6 1:34.627 17:17:39.764 6 1:36.144 17:17:53.556 6 1:38.943 17:18:06.151
7 1:34.503 17:19:14.267 7 1:37.343 17:19:30.899 7 1:38.844 17:19:44.995
8 1:34.799 17:20:49.066 8 1:35.981 17:21:06.880 8 1:38.137 17:21:23.132
9 1:35.000 17:22:24.066 9 1:35.993 17:22:42.873 9 1:38.452 17:23:01.584
10 1:34.720 17:23:58.786 10 1:36.995 17:24:19.868 10 1:39.225 17:24:40.809
Po. 3 - # 11 SIKORA I. - BMW S1000R \ o5 ess Po.6-#13 PLADASS. - BMW S1000R b s Po.9-#18 PRENDOTA P.- BMW S1000RR oo oee
1 1:38.741 17:09:48.027 1 1:40.180 17:09:50.034 1 1:43.466 17:09:54.582
2 1:34.451 17:11:22.478 2 1:36.408 17:11:26.442 2 1:38.943 17:11:33.525
3 1:34.276 17:12:56.754 3 1:36.543 17:13:02.985 3 1:38.726 17:13:12.251
a 1:34.095 17:14:30.849 4 1:36.251 17:14:39.236 4 1:39.082 17:14:51.333
5 1:34.661 17:16:05.510 5 1:36.287 17:16:15.523 5 1:39.981 17:16:31.314
6 134612 17:17:40.122 6 1:36.502 17:17:52.025 6 1:38.309 17:18:09.623
7 1:34.504 17:19:14.626 7 1:37.131 17:19:29.156 7 1:39.619 17:19:49.242
8 1:34.792 17:20:49.418 8 1:36.755 17:21:05.911 8 1:38.737 17:21:27.979
9 1:34.974 17:22:24.392 9 1:36.898 17:22:42.809 9 138.872 17:23:06.851
10 1:34.422 17:23:58.814 10 1:38.909 17:24:21.718 10 1:38.336 17:24:45.187

Fastest lap: 1:33.492
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2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 SBK-SST1000-R-SBK-R1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 16 PAZERA P. - Yamaha R1 ose1s Po.13-#75GORSKIM.-BMW SI000RR | oeoos  PO.16-#10 BRANDEBURAR. - YamahaRL ;0030
1 1:42.587 17:09:53.269 1 145714 17:09:56.239 1 1:46.653 17:09:58.042
2 1:39.052 17:11:32.321 2 1:40.375 17:11:36.614 2 1:41.345 17:11:39.387
3 1:38.965 17:13:11.286 3 1:39.623 17:13:16.237 3 1:42.657 17:13:22.044
4 1:39.420 17:14:50.706 4 1:39.213 17:14:55.450 4 1:42.256 17:15:04.300
5 1:39.144 17:16:29.850 5 1:38.942 17:16:34.392 5 1:41.429 17:16:45.729
6 1:39.099 17:18:08.949 6 1:37.966 17:18:12.358 6 1:42.026 17:18:27.755
7 1:40.136 17:19:49.085 7 1:40.295 17:19:52.653 7 1:43.027 17:20:10.782
8 1:40.361 17:21:29.446 8 1:39.582 17:21:32.235 8 1:42.943 17:21:53.725
9 1:39.909 17:23:09.355 9 1:38.964 17:23:11.199 9 1:42.353 17:23:36.078
10 1:39.389 17:24:48.744 10 1:38.956 17:24:50.155 10 1:41.400 17:25:17.478
Po.11-#123 BUCNYS J.- BMWS1000R o 1sc  Po.14-#299 ZUKAITISA.-BMW S1000R oy ¢ge  Po.17-#79 RYCHLIK K. - Honda CBR100ORF "% |-
1 1:43.274 17:09:53.676 1 1:44.602 17:09:55.599 1 1:45.224 17:09:55.994
2 1:38.999 17:11:32.675 2 1:40.635 17:11:36.234 2 1:40.401 17:11:36.395
3 1:38.920 17:13:11.595 3 1:39.811 17:13:16.045 3 1:40.390 17:13:16.785
4 1:40.110 17:14:51.705 4 1:40.003 17:14:56.048 4 1140522 17:14:57.307
5 1:39.752 17:16:31.457 5 139711 17:16:35.759 5 1:39.977 17:16:37.284
6 1:38.355 17:18:09.812 6 1:38.128 17:18:13.887
7 1:39.970 17:19:49.782 7 1:39.293 17:19:53.180
8 1:40.468 17:21:30.250 8 1:39.958 17:21:33.138
9 1:39.419 17:23:09.669 9 1:39.509 17:23:12.647
10 1:39.608 17:24:49.277 10 1:40.169 17:24:52.816
Po.12-#14 SZCZESNY ). -BMW SI000R  , cyso3  Po.15-#7STANKUNASK. - YamahaR1 ;. 0r 07
1 1:43.554 17:09:54.317 1 1:45.104 17:09:56.825
2 1:38.956 17:11:33.273 2 1:40.273 17:11:37.098
3 1:38.809 17:13:12.082 3 1:40316 17:13:17.414
4 1:39.047 17:14:51.129 4 139727 17:14:57.141
5 1:39.201 17:16:30.330 5 1:39.482 17:16:36.623
6 1:39.016 17:18:09.346 6 1:39.013 17:18:15.636
7 140212 17:19:49.558 7 1:40.626 17:19:56.262
8 1:40.525 17:21:30.083 8 141217 17:21:37.479
9 1:40.239 17:23:10.322 9 1:41.203 17:23:18.682
10 1:39.602 17:24:49.924 10 1:42.523 17:25:01.205

Fastest lap: 1:33.492
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